stockbroker or Central Securities Depository Participant (CSDP) (collectively the “regulated intermediary”)
on behalf of the shareholders. However, all shareholders choosing this option should declare their status to their
regulated intermediary, as they may qualify for a reduced dividend tax rate or exemption.

•	� A capital reduction distribution of 16 cents per PBT ordinary share is not subject to dividend withholding tax as
the distribution is paid out of capital reserves. As the distribution will be regarded as a return of capital and may
therefore have potential capital gains tax consequences, shareholders are advised to consult their tax advisers
regarding the impact of the distribution.

PBT GROUP • UNAUDITED CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED INTERIM RESULTS
FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2020

29

14. Comparative figures
Certain prior-period comparative figures have been reclassified for consistency with the current-period presentation
of the unaudited condensed consolidated interim results. These reclassifications had no effect on the reported
results of operations.

The effects of the reclassification are as follows:

Rand

1 April 2019
As originally
 presented  Reclassification

 1 April 2019
As restated

Statement of changes in equity

Share capital (a)  5 246 486 (1 755 565)  3 490 921

Treasury shares (a) (1 755 565)  1 755 565 –

Rand

30 September
 2019

As originally
 presented  Reclassification

 30 September
 2019

As restated

Statement of financial position

Share capital (a)  4 113 015 (1 755 565)  2 357 450

Treasury shares (a) (1 755 565)  1 755 565 –

(a) �The treasury shares that were previously separately disclosed are shares held by PBT Group Limited. As per
section 35(5) of the Companies Act, shares that are acquired by a company have the same status as shares
that have been authorised but not issued. These treasury shares are now presented net as a reduction of share
capital, instead of gross in an equity reserve.

NOTES TO THE UNAUDITED CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED
INTERIM RESULTS [CONTINUED]
for the six months ended 30 September 2020

30

PART A: FORM OF ELECTION (TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL CERTIFICATED SHAREHOLDERS)

If you do not wish to receive the default option as described in the Commentary included in the Interim Results booklet,